
S.NO NAME ENROLMENT COURSE DATE TIME TOPIC
1 Sajjad Ahmed 2001808506 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
2 Arti Bhagat 185801030 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
3 SHRUTI SHARMA 2007165897 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
4 PUJA RANI 187516932 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
5 VERSHA Thakur 187504690 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
6 Neha Devi 2001650534 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
7 Mahliqa Tabsum 2100848540 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
8  Mohina Akhter 2100454016 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
9 AZHER SOHAIL 2004354480 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
10 Sunny Kumar 190554908 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
11 SUSHMA SHARMA 190546355 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
12 SHAFIQUE AHMED 2002172363 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
13 PRIYA CHOUDAHRY 2101720717 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
14 ZAHIRA FATIMA 2105989812 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
15 SAJJAD AHMED 2001808506 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
16 RAJESH SHARMA 198127750 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
17 RINKU DEVI 195148866 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
18 BALBINDER KUMAR 2001592762 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
19 SHILPA MEHRA 2006628528 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
20 PAYAL GUPTA 2002174324 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
21 PAWAN KUMAR 2002265640 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
22 NAGINA KOUSER 185820331 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
23 Navreen anjum 2002158642 BLI-224 22.12.2022 12 NOON
S.NO NAME ENROLMENT COURSE DATE TIME TOPIC
24 Sajjad Ahmed 2001808506 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
25 Arti Bhagat 185801030 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
26 SHRUTI SHARMA 2007165897 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
27 PUJA RANI 187516932 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
28 VERSHA Thakur 187504690 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
29 Neha Devi 2001650534 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
30 Mahliqa Tabsum 2100848540 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
31  Mohina Akhter 2100454016 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
32 AZHER SOHAIL 2004354480 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
33 Sunny Kumar 190554908 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
34 SUSHMA SHARMA 190546355 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
35 SHAFIQUE AHMED 2002172363 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
36 PRIYA CHOUDAHRY 2101720717 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
37 ZAHIRA FATIMA 2105989812 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
38 SAJJAD AHMED 2001808506 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
39 RAJESH SHARMA 198127750 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
40 RINKU DEVI 195148866 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
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41 BALBINDER KUMAR 2001592762 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
42 SHILPA MEHRA 2006628528 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
43 PAYAL GUPTA 2002174324 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
44 PAWAN KUMAR 2002265640 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
45 NAGINA KOUSER 185820331 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
46 Navreen anjum 2002158642 BLIE-229 22.12.2022 1PM
S.NO NAME ENROLMENT COURSE DATE TIME TOPIC
47 Mehbish Beg 2100847559 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
48 SHAGUFTA WANI 2001612869 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
49 DEEKSHA SHARMA 2101713087 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
50 MANJU SHARMA 196891543 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
51 MANDEEP KOUR 2001605155 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
52 RAKHVINDER SHARMA 2001620519 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
53 SHIVANI RAJPUT 2102099857 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
54 BHALI DEVI 196862012 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
55 NAVITA MANHAS 196893049 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
56 Neha Devi 2001650534  BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
57 Ankit Sharma 2006333018 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
58 Nisha Sharma 190584180 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
59 MOHD YASIR 2100860067 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
60 MOHD YASIR 2100871920 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
61 TAHIR JAMEEL 196892269 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
62 JASLEEN SUDAN 2002156779 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
63 Shaista Banoo 2109627961 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
64 POONAM SHARMA 190599348 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
65 Shallu Sharma 2106351587 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
66 TANDEEP KOUR 2101703875 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
67 MOHINDER KUMAR 190599387 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
68 Gurdeep singh 2101720640 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
69 Waqar Ahmed Mangral 190571588 BLI-224 23.12.2022 12 NOON
S.NO NAME ENROLMENT COURSE DATE TIME TOPIC
70 Mehbish Beg 2100847559 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
71 SHAGUFTA WANI 2001612869 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
72 DEEKSHA SHARMA 2101713087 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
73 MANJU SHARMA 196891543 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
74 MANDEEP KOUR 2001605155 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
75 RAKHVINDER SHARMA 2001620519 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
76 SHIVANI RAJPUT 2102099857 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
77 BHALI DEVI 196862012 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
78 NAVITA MANHAS 196893049 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
79 Neha Devi 2001650534  BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
80 Ankit Sharma 2006333018 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
81 Nisha Sharma 190584180 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
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82 MOHD YASIR 2100860067 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
83 MOHD YASIR 2100871920 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
84 TAHIR JAMEEL 196892269 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
85 JASLEEN SUDAN 2002156779 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
86 Shaista Banoo 2109627961 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
87 POONAM SHARMA 190599348 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
88 Shallu Sharma 2106351587 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
89 TANDEEP KOUR 2101703875 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
90 MOHINDER KUMAR 190599387 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
91 Gurdeep singh 2101720640 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
92 Waqar Ahmed Mangral 190571588 BLIE-229 23.12.2022 1PM
S.NO NAME ENROLMENT COURSE DATE TIME TOPIC
93 SAPNA DEVI 190554639 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
94 AVINDER 190587493 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
95 SAPNA SHARMA 2006508287 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
96 AJAY KUMAR 190542509 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
97 MADHU BALA 190554882 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
98 SUSHMA DEVI 2001607728 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
99 KAVITA RANI 187560406 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
100 Radhika Sharma 2001685269 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
101 SAKSHI SHARMA 198163090 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
102 SARFRAZ AHMED 2001592696 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
103 SONIA SHARMA 190599750 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
104 ASHOK KUMAR 2005946519 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
105 Nikhil Gupta 2002174324 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
106 NISHU DEVI 187529573 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
107 SHAHIED UL REHMAN KHAN 2002150404 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
108 Altaf Hussain 2001604781 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
109 Jyoti Devi 2000142293 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
110 Anisha kunari 2102058797 BLI-224 26.12.2022 12 NOON
111 Ajay Sharma 2002204619 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
112 SAHIL SHARMA 185830751 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
113 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 185799550 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
114 ROHAN SHARMA 187562930 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
115 AJAY SHARMA 2002204619 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
116 VINOD SINGH 187556950 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
117 SUNIL SHARMA 187505542 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
118 FARHANA FOZIA 187504952 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
119 SHAHID RAZA 195170778 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
120 NEELAM KUMARI 187509367 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 12 NOON
S.NO NAME ENROLMENT COURSE DATE TIME TOPIC
121 SHIVAITA SHARMA 2101704594 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
122 PARAMJEET KOUR 187510021 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
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123 SEEMA RANI 198166522 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
124 Nadia Sharma 190546030 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
125 Mamta devi 2100841946 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
126 POOJA DEVI 2100841890 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
127 BASHIR AHMED 190607524 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
128 AKIKSHA SHARMA 2100976935 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
129 BILAL CHOUDHARY 2002016720 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
130 shivani sharma 2000138061 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
131 Amanpreet kour 2002200486 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
132 DAVINDER KUMAR 2007340069 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
133 NAVNEET KOUR 2007340789 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
134 RASPREET KOUR 2101720743 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
135 MANMOHAN SINGH 190606934 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
136 PUSHVINDER SINGH 190599466 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
137 Rubea bano 2002174073 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
138 Vijayta thakur 2001684302 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
139 Anuradha parihar 190582455 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
140 priya bharti. 2100453806 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
141 Divya dogra 2002205003 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
142 MEGHA MANDOTRA 2001620210 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
143 SOURABH SHARMA 2100844082 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
144 DIKSHA SHARMA 2005951705 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
145 Rubea bano 190554725 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
146 Ravi Kumar Choudhary 2003100389 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
147 DEKSHA RANI 190546323 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
148 POONAM MANHAS 2100843471 BLIE-229 26.12.2022 1PM
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